2025-2026 TRADITIONAL FEES

FEES INCLUDED IN TUITION

PreK + K Fees Ist - 5th Fees 6th - 8th Fees 9th - 11th Fees 12th Fees
Art Supply Fee $20.00 | Art Supply Fee $20.00 | Art Supply Fee N/A|Art Fee N/A| Art Fee N/A
Assessment Testing N/A| Assessment Testing $25.00 | Assessment Testing $25.00 | Assessment Testing $30.00 | Assessment Testing N/A
Field Day $25.00 | Field Day $25.00 | Field Day $25.00 | Field Day $25.00 | Field Day $25.00
Field Trip $30.00 | Field Trip $30.00 | Field Trip N/A| Field Trip N/A | Field Trip N/A
Library Fee $25.00 | Library Fee $25.00| Library Fee $25.00 | Library Fee $25.00 | Library Fee $25.00
Technology Fee $100.00 | Technology Fee $100.00 | Technology Fee $100.00 | Technology Fee $100.00 | Technology Fee $100.00
Yearbook $50.00 | Yearbook $50.00 | Yearbook $50.00 | Yearbook $50.00 | Yearbook $50.00
Senior Trip $420.00 | Senior Trip $420.00
Senior T-shirt $25.00
Coronation $90.00
Graduation $150.00
TOTAL $250.00 TOTAL $275.00 TOTAL $225.00 TOTAL $650.00 TOTAL $885.00

FEES NOT INCLUDED IN TUITION

PreK + K

Ist - 5th

6th - 8th

9th - 11th

12th

After School Care
Choir

Lunch

School Uniform

Spirit Wear

After School Care
Choir

Electives

Lunch

School Uniform
S.H.LE.LD. Program

Spirit Wear

Art

Athletic Fees
Electives

Fall Retreat*

Field Trip

Lunch

NJHS Dues

School Uniform
S.H.LE.LD. Program

Spirit Wear

Art Fee

Athletic Fees
Dual Credit
Electives

Fall Retreat*
Field Trips
Lunch

NHS Dues
Parking Fee
SAT

School Uniform
S.H.LE.L.D. Program

Spirit Wear

Art Fee

Athletic Fees

Dual Credit
Electives
Fall/Senior Retreat*
Field Trips

Lunch

NHS Dues

Parking Fee

SAT

School Uniform
S.H.LE.L.D. Program

Spirit Wear

* Fall Retreat - billed to Student Accounts in September




